LWRL | Waymark
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
Linear Stairwell/Wraparound
2FT | 4FT
Applications
Office Space School Parking
Garages
Stairways

50W
LWRL | Waymark
Ordering Guide
Model Series Length WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K)
LWRL
Linear Stairwell/Wraparound
2 | 2FT -2035:
20W / 25W / 30W / 35W
CS | CCTselect:
3000K /
3500K /
4000K /
5000K /
4 | 4FT -3550:
35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
Note: Default settings are displayed in GRAY. Spec selections and optional accessories are displayed in RED.
Optional Accessories
(1) EM Driver (2) Sensors
/EM08 | EM08-MT/150 /BLS | Bi-Level Sensor (MSP-HTi/08P1/BLS)
/NLC | NLC Compliant (MSP-HTi/08P1/NLC)
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LWRL2-2035CS/EM08/BLS LWRL 2 -2035 CS /EM08 /BLS
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Length WATTselect CCTselect EM Sensor
LWRL | Waymark
Versatile Design
Backside
Wattage & CCT selectable
Prismatic lens design
Photometric
blueⒶRCH 📲  enⒶBLED
SIG-qualified Bluetooth Mesh lighting control solution. Technology by SILVAIR.
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Width (in) Length (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb) Dimensions
LWRL2-2035CS 5.12 21.54 2.76 1.76
LWRL4-3550CS 5.12 45.55 2.76 3.19
LWRL | Waymark
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. Category Classification Watt Lumen Efficacy CCT CRI Integral Control
S-T5FBEA LWRL2-2035CS Stairwell and Passageway
Luminaires Premium 35W Max 4071lm 121lm/W 3000K 80 Yes
S-UDCY4K LWRL2-2035CS Linear Ambient Luminaires:
Direct Premium 35W Max 4071lm 121lm/W 3000K 80 Yes
S-NM4POF LWRL4-3550CS Stairwell and Passageway
Luminaires Premium 50W Max 6419lm 134lm/W 3000K 80 Yes
S-QJY9W8 LWRL4-3550CS Linear Ambient Luminaires:
Direct Premium 50W Max 6419lm 134lm/W 3000K 80 Yes
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No. Sub-Assembly & Compatible Controllers
EM Driver EM08-MT/150
Sensor / NLC Compliant MSP-HTI/08P1/NLC blueⒶRCH™
Controls